Details of NGOs providing Therapeutic and Rehabilitation Services to Children/ Persons with

Disabilities

SI.No. District

Name of the NGOs

Number of Beneficiaries
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Angul

Punnyashrama
Tentoi, balaram Prasad, Banarpal
Angul-759128

N
(6]

30

Shivanginee Institute of Child
Development (SICD)

At-Chaulia Niwas,

Po-Hakimpada, Ps./Dist-Angul Pin-759143

30

30

Balangir

ANCHALIK SAMRUDHI SADHAN
ANUSTHAN (ASSA)

At/Po-Desil Via-Titilagarh
Dist-Balangir(Odisha)

20

20

40

ASSOCIATION FOR SOCIAL HELP IN
RURAL AREA (ASHRA)
At/Po-Tusra,Dist-Bolangir, Odisha-767030

30

30

Balasore

10

11

Association for Social Health
Advancement (ASHA)
Sanakhudi, PO-Mathani,

PS- Basta, Balasore

15

10

25

Basti Area Development Council (BADC)
Madhipur, Remuna, Balasore

20

20

Disable Rehabilitation & Charitable Trust
(DRCT)

Bhaskarganj-B, Sahadevkhunta, Balasore-
756001

60

60

Mother Teresa Seva Sangha
At/PO:Dagara, Via:Pratappur, Dist:Balasore,
Pin:756083

40

40

PRATIKHYA
At/PO: Kuruda, Balasore-756056

38

38

Sri Sri Jadimahal Youth Club
Kantabania, Srirampur, Balasore

10

10

20

The Welfare Society for the Disable of
Odisha
At-Nandika, Jaleswar, Balasore, Odisha-
756032

30

20

50

12

Bargarh

Saraswati Sangha
At/Po.Canal Road, Barpali, Dist-Bargarh

25

25

13

Bhadrak

Centre For Rehabilitation Services And
Research (CRSR)

At:Patharadi, PO: Charampa, Dist:Bhadrak,
PIN:756101

55

50

105




14

Boudh

RARE,
At/PO- Kantamal, Boudh

50

50

15

16

17

18

Angels & Arks Educational & Charitable
Trust
Plot No. 6C/925/11, Sector-9, CDA, Cuttack

92

92

Ashraya-The shelter
Abhinav Bidanasi, Cuttack-753014

15

45

60

SAHAY A Redcross Society for Special
Children

Central Redcross Blood Bank Campus,
Mangalabag, Cuttack

68

68

Jewels International,

AJ/3, Institutional Area, Near Hotel Swosti
Premium, PO:RRL Campus, Bhubaneswar-
751013

(Chetana Institute for the Mentally
Handicapped, At/Po- Damapada, Via- Banki,
Dist- Cuttcak

28

72

100

19

Deogarh

Bharat Jyoti,
At- Benjatinali, Unit-9, Ward No-10, Near
Church, Deogarh

85

85

20

21

Dhenkanal

Jibanjyoti Welfare Association for
Mentally & Physically Handicapped
(JWAMPH),

Kathagada,Dhenkanal

30

50

80

Participatiory & Reconstruction Institute
Action (PRIA)
At/Po-Laulai,Via-Gondia,Dist-Dhenkanal
,Odisha-759016

30

30

22

23

Gajapati

Center for Community Development
(CCD)

Sridhar Nagar-1, Patapatnam Road,
Paralakhumundi, Gajapati-761200

25

25

Niyatee
Ranipentha, Paralakhamundi,
Gumme Road, Gajapati

25

25

24

25

26

Ganjam

Citizen’s Association for Rural
Development (CARD)

Shakti Nagar, 7th lane Extension,
Berhampur, Ganjam-760001

25

25

Ganjam District Orthopedically
Handicapped Association,

At: NetajiSubashMarg, Near S.P. Residence,
Chhatrapur, Ganjam

40

40

Manovikas (GEMM),
Nilakantha Nagar 1st Lane ,
Bijipur, Berhampur,
Ganjam-760003

40

40

27

Jagatsinghpur

Association for Social Reconstructive
Activities (ASRA)
Singharpur, Jagatsinghpur

10

20

30




28

29

Jajpur

Ama Adhikar

Plot:2232,Sriram Nivas, Sriram Nagar Old
Town,

Bhubaneswar-75002

25

25

50

Sahakavi Avas Pradyog (SAP)
Goudasahi, Mashara
Jajpur-755012

35

35

30

Jharsuguda

Asha Kiran Charitable Society
Dipupada,
Jharsuguda- 768201

40

20

60

31

Kandhamal

National Institute for People's
Development, Investigation and Training
(NIPDIT)

College Road, Phulbani, Kandhamal-762001

50

50

32

Kendrapara

Punarbasa
Madhapur, Kendrapara Town, Kendrapara

22

22

33

34

Keonjhar

Sadbhabana
At-New Colony, Dist:Keonjhar
Pin-758001

65

65

People's Cultural Centre (PECUC)
At- Tainsira,Po-swam Patna,Dist- Keonjhar,
Pin-758030

30

30

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Khordha

AAINA
House No-2,lane-1,Adarsh vihar,Phase-
IV,Near Big Bazar,Patia,Bhubaneswar

40

40

AASHRAYA
Plot no.-AL/155, Phase-1, Bhimtangi,
Bhubaneswar

20

20

AUROSIKHA WELFARE CENTRE
CENTRE FOR RURAL & SOCIAL
DEVELOPMENT

N-6-381,Jayadev Vihar,Bhubaneswar,
Khordha

20

20

Centre for Autism Therapeutic

Counselling and Help (CATCH)
Plot No.- K8/263, Kalinga Nagar,
Near Sum Hospital, Bhubaneswar

30

30

Institute of Health Sciences,
N-2/41, IRC Village, Nayapalli,
Bhubaneswar-751015

120

120

INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF
REHABILITATION SCIENCES &
RESEARCH (AASTHA)

Plot No-196/2276,

Jagamara, Behind S.T

Xavier High School, Khandagiri,
Bhubaneswar-751030

30

30

Kalyan Health Organisation (KHO),
PO:Balugaon, Dist:Khurdha

15

15




42

43

44

45

46

Manage Autism Now (MAN),

2nd Floor, future Bhubaneswar School, 36,
Chandaka Industrial Estate, Patia, BBSR,
Khurdha

25

25

Open Learning Systems (OLYS)

Plot No. G-3/A/1, GadakanaMouza,
PO:Mancheswar Railway Colony, Near
Press Chhak, Bhubaneswar-751017, Odisha

30

26

56

Orissa State Co-Ordination Committee of
Parent's Associations,

M-74, Madhusudan Nagar,
Bhubaneswar-751001

40

40

People's Forum, (Mission Ashra)
At/PO:Khandagiri, Bhubaneswar-751030

250

250

Union for Learning Training and
Reformative Activity (ULTRA)
Sagaraguan,Khordha-752066

20

10

30

47

48

Koraput

VIKASH (Koraput Project)
D-2/7,Industrial
Estate,Rasulgarh,Bhubaneswar-751010

20

30

50

EKTA

Duruguda, NH-26, PO:Dumriput, Dist-
Koraput,

Pin -764021

40

40

49

Malakangiri

Vikash,
At- Mudulipada, Malakangiri

30

45

75

50

51

52

Mayurbhanj

BHARAT JYOTI Rehabilitative/
Therapeutic Service Centre
Udala, Mayurbhanj

40

40

Rural Development Action Cell (RDAC)
At:Tulasichaura, PO:Baripada-757001,
Dist:Mayurbhan;j

25

25

Rural Organisation for Social Elevation
(ROSE)

Quarter No.-22, Kainfullia, Raghunathpur,
baripada, Mayurbhanj-751107

30

10

40

53

Nayagarh

Society for Environmental Development
and Voluntary Action (SEVA)

20

20

40

54

55

56

Puri

Institute for Self- employment and Rural
Development,

Pandapokhari,Panaspada,

Puri-752011

30

30

Nilachal Seva Pratisthan
At-Benagaon,Po.Gadasahi, P.s.Kanas , Dist-
Puri

291

15

306

PATITAPABAN SEVA SANGHA
At/Po-Chanarpada,
Nimapara, Puri-752106

20

10

30




57

58

59

Pingalakhi Public Welfare Organisation
At/Po-Mahabir Colony,SBI Ground Floor,
Nimapara, Dist-Puri -752106

104

30

134

Sri Nrusingha Dev Anchalika Yuba
Parisada

At:Golasahi, PO:Khadipada, Dist:Puri-
752002

50

50

Vikash
Ganeswarpur,Gopa, Puri

15

55

70

60

Rayagada

SPARSH
Jayakaypur, Rayagada-756017

30

30

61

Sambalpur

Veer Surendra Sai Institute for Mentally
Challenged
Dhankauda, Sambalpur

40

40

62

Subarnapur

Research Academy For Rural Enrichment
(RARE)
Sonepur, Dist:Subarnapur, PIN:767017

45

45

63

64

65

66

Sundargarh

Astha Gruha

Government College Road, In front of
Municipal High School, Aranyanagar,
Rangadhipa, Sundergarh-770002

104

104

Hope,
Subash Bose Hospital, Rajgangpur,
Sundergarh, Odisha

20

25

45

Regional Rehabilitation and Research
Centre (RRRC)

MIG-210, Phase-3, Chhend, Rourkela
,Sundergarh

35

35

70

Shraddha,
C-317, Sector-16, Rourkela-769003, Odisha

10

30

40

TOTAL

1620

1960

3580




